
 
 

Karnataka State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Karnataka Enterprise) 

 
2nd Floor, TTMC, “A” Block, BMTC, Shantinagar, KH Road, Bangalore – 560 027 

Tel: 080-22272203 Fax : 080-22232652 Website: www.keonics.in 
 

                                         Tender No. :  KSEDCL/ITS/GK/011/2019-20               Date: 20.05.2019 

Keonics invites tender from reputed firms for “Supply of Computers & Printers” 

Applications can be obtained from the following address by paying  Rs. 280/-(Inclusive of GST)by 
cash/DD in favour of KEONICS and  EMD for this  tender is Rs. 4,000/- 

 
Date of commencement of selling tender docs    :   20.05.2019   11.00AM 
Last date for receipt of sealed quotations         :  30.05.2019      02.00PM 
Opening of Sealed covers/ quotations              :  31.05.2019      02.30PM 
 
Sealed cover for financial quote super scribing the Quotation for “Supply of Computers & Printers” can 

be placed in a single cover and may be submitted to the undersigned. Please contact Sri B.N. 

Gopalakrishna, Manager, Mob. No. 9731560747 for any information.  

Place of selling and submission of Tender Application Forms/ Quotations: Office of the Director-

Operations- K.S.E.D.C. LTD., (KEONICS), Bangalore-27 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                                          Director-Operations 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.keonics.in/

